
- M PA 

AMPANC NAKRACONDA GRAM PANCHAYET 

NAKRACONDA - BIRBHUM 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
E-Tender Notice 

NIT NO-9(3) /NGP/2022.23 

Memo No12 NGP/2023 
Date:09/02/2023 

Percentage Rate Tender for the under mentioned works (annexure-1) are invited by the undersigned 

on behalf of Khoyrasole Panchayet Samiti from suitable eligible Contractors. The intending tenderer 

should download the detail Tender Notice along with tender document from "e-procurement" link 

under http://wbtenders.gov.inwebsite. The tenderers wil have to submit their bid on-line in two 

folder system containing pre qualification document, Technical Bid in one and Financial Bid in 

another. 

1. Tender Document download Starts date 17/02/2023 
24/02/2023 

17/02/2023 
24/02/2023 6.00 PM 
27/02/2023 6.00 PM 

Will be uploaded during Teclhnical 
Evaluation 

6.00PM 

2. Tender Document download end date 6.00 PM 
6.00 PM 3. Online bid submission start 

4. Online bid submission end 
5. Time and Date opening Technical bid 

8. Time and Date opening Financial bid 

Note 
a. The detailed tender notice along with Tender Documents and other forms are available athttp://wbtenders.aov.in website and notice is also available at website http://birbhum.gov.in b. The tenderer shall have to pay the EMD & Participation Charge in favour of Nakracouda Graimpanchayat through ofline by cash (17/02/2023 to 23/02/2023 only Ofice day, Time 11.30AM TO 4.00PM). . The EMD refund of the same as applicable through ofline procedure. Participation Charge not refundable 

All credentials must be supported with work order and completion certificate/payment certificate 
d The bidders' information sheet(BIS) in excel format should be filled up properly. e. Irrelevant documents must not be uploaded. (This may cause disqualification in technicai bid). All bidders must submit the Afidavit as per format enclosed with SBD. 

Nakr PRdhan, 
Nakraeo orih Panchaya 

NakracadaGryePnahayat Nakraconda ,Birblhum 
l Officor Divisiona 

P.T.O. 

Suri, 
Sadar 

L 

2pras 202 

Suri 
verified 

A.M 
Birb ohum 

VED 

Contents Not, 



GRAM PAN NAKRAONDA GRAM PANCHAYET 
NAKRACONDA -BIRBHUM 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
Annexure 

E-Tender Notice 
NIT NO NIT NO 919 /NGP/2022,23 

PDHIM 

DA.B 
Date: 09/02/2023 Memo No:126/ NGP/2023 

Location Se hedule 
Participat | Time of 

Compl 
etion 

Amount Earnes 
Name of work Fund t ion 

Money Charge 
MOUZA-

BHADULIA, 
500.00 sINKING OF NEW SUBMERSSIBLE (SOLAR) 

PUMP NEAR BHADULIA PARTY OFFICE. 
JL sT FC 300000.00 6000.00 45 days NO-58, Plot no-

359 

MOUZA-
SAGARBHANG 

RENOVATION OF DRINKING WATER PIPE 
LINE AT SAGARBHANGA ICS MODEL CNI. 

A: JL NO -63, Plot 
no-1290 

I5Th FC 
45 days 2000.00 100000.00 250.00 

MOUZA -

NAKRACONDA SINKING OF NEW TUBEWELL (2 nos) IN ALL 
SANSAD COLLABORATION WITH WATER 
FOR PEOPLE AT NAKRACONDA GP... JL NO -126, Plot 15H FC 200000.00 250.00 45 days 4000.00 

no-1215 

The eligibility criteria are given below: -

1.The applicant in thee same name and style as prime contractor should have successfully completed one contract of similarnature of work at least 50% (Fifty Percent) value of the proposed contract within the last 5 years. 
2). Income Tax return should be uploaded for the last 3 (three) financial year with the Technical Bid. 3). Copy of Current Trade License,Professional Tax Enrollment Certificate, Updated Professiopal Tax clearance certificate, GST registration certificate& PAN Card should be uploaded. (Non-submission of above mentioned documents may cause disqualification in technical bid) 

Prodadhan, 
Nakraconda GhtePanTADRChayat 

Nakraconda 2condttbhum 

NAKRACONDA GRAM PANCHAYET 
NAKRACONDA BIRBHUM 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Annexure-J Memo No:126/NGP/2023 
Date: 09/02/2023 

E-Tender Notice 
NIT NO-NIT NO 9(3) /NGP/2022-23 

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to 1. The Sabhadhipati, Birbhum Zilla Parishad. The District Magistrate, Birbhum & Executive Officer, Birbhum Zilla Parishad. The B.D.O Khoyrasole Dev. Block.. 
4. The Sub Divisional Officer, Sadar(Suri) Sub-Division , Suri,Birbhum. 5. The District Panchayat & Rural Development Officer, Birbhum,Suri 6. The Sabhapati Khoyrasole Panchayat Samiti. 
7. The Punjab National Bank Nakraconda. 

Ofice Notice Board 8. 

Prodhan, 
Nakraconda Gram Panchaya 

NakracoBeoahann 
Nakraconda Gram Panchayat 



ANDA GR NAKRACONDA GRAM PANCHAYET GtAM P 
NAKRACONDA -BIRBHUM 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
ETender Notice 

NIT NO-9(3) /NGP/2022-23 

RACONO 

ONDA 
Memo No:126NdE2023 

Date:09/02/2023 

Percentage Rate Tender for the under mentioned works (annexure-1) are invited by the undersigned 

on behalf of Khoyrasole Panchayet Samiti from suitable eligible Contractors. The intending tenderer 
should download the detail Tender Notice along with tender document from "e-procurement" link 

under http:l/wbtenders.gov.inwebsite. The tenderers will have to submit their bid on-line in two 

folder system containing pre qualification document, Technical Bid in one and Financial Bid in 
another. 

1. Tender Document download Starts date 
2. Tender Document download end date 

Online bid submission start 
4. Online bid submission end 

5. Tüme and Date opeming Technical bid 
8. Time and Date opening Financial bid 

17/02/2023 
24/02/2023 
17/02/2023 

24/02/2023 
27/02/2023 

Will be uploaded during Technical 

Evaluatiom 

6.00PM 

6.00 PM 
6.00 PM1 
6.00 PM 

6.00 PM 

Note: 
a. The detailed tender notice along with Tender Documents and other forms are available 

athttp://wbtenders.aov.in website and notice is also available at website http://birbhum.gov.in 
b. The tenderer shall have to pay the EMD & Participation Charge in favour of Nakraconda Gram1panchayat 

through ofline by cash (17/02/2023 to 23/02/2023 only Office day,Time 11.30AM TO 4.00PM). 
.The EMD refund of the same as applicable through ofline procedure. Participation Charge not 

refundable. 
c All credentials must be supported with work order and completion certificate/payment 

certificate. 
d The bidders' information sheet(BIS) in excel format should be filled up properly. 
e. Irrelevant documents must not be uploaded. (This may cause disqualification in technical bid). 
All bidders must submit the Affidavit as per format enclosed with SBD. 

Prodhan, 
NakracooProdhañanch ayat 

Nakrdtoita Era Pänchayat 
Nakraconda ,Birbhum 

DAB 

lop eve 

anchay RECETVED 
O Without 

eo2/29 

REC 
P.T.O. 

oVeriication 

0ate 

oo11Hs2/23 
OseJko 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

